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State of Connecticut
Office of the Secretary of the State
Legislation & Elections Administration Division

PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION
(C.G.S. §9-314(b))

ONE SET of return forms is enclosed. After all entries have been completed and proofread and any eorrections made, the
complete set of returns should be photocopied and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator, or
moderator in municipalities with only a single voting district, at each place indicated and deliver one set of such returns
either (1) by fax to the Secretary of the State by 12:00 midnizght on Election Day at 1-866-392-4023 and then
deliver such return to the Secretary of the State, not later than the third day after the election, or (2) by hand delivery to
the Secretary of the Siate, Legislation & Elections Administration Division, 30 Trinily Street, P.O. Box 150470,
Hartford, CT 06115-0470 not later than 6:00 p.m. of the day after the election, or to the State Police not later than 4:00
p.m, of the day after the election and to deliver the gther set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if necessary.

City : Date of Election: NOVEMEBR 5, 2013
Town of PROSPECT
Borough

Pari I - Candidates on Ballot

Office Designation
(from ballot label,
including political

Votes Received

subdivigion, if {including
applicable—e.g., write-in votes
Couneil District, Candidate . Party specified
Ward, etc,) (from ballot label) (from ballot label) below)*
Mayor Robert T Chatfield Republican 2293

Louis J Booth Democratic 354

Louis I Mirabelle Petitioning Candidate 182
Town Council Stanley Pilat Republican 1624
Thomas I Galvin Republican 1736
Douglas B Merriman Republican 1794
Alexander A Delelle Republican 1416
Jeffery B Slapikas Republican 1673
Theresa Cocchiola —Graveline Democratic 998
Eileen Cranney De:ﬁocrﬂtit} 726
Carl L Graveline DPemocratic 732
Patricia Sullivn Geary Democratic 1007
Carla M Perugini-Erickson Democratic 948
Carole J Codiani Petitioning Candidate |123
J'é'l’fery LaMontagne Petitioning Candidate |182
Michael R Scaviola Petitioning Candidate [263
Dominick T Mirabelle Petitioning Candidate [250




Town Clerk

Town Treasurer

Tax Collector

Board O Assessment Appeals

Planning and Zoning
Commission

Zoning Board of Appeals

Regional Board of Education
(4 vears)

Regional Board of Education
(to fill a vacancy)

*Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in
two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.

M Carrie Anderson

Kimberly C Genova

David R Young

Martin J DelFazio Jr

Diane M Lauber

Jennie 5 Gionet

Stephanie A Lusus
Marie J Kluge
Louis J Kugell

Peter E Blinstrubas

David C Santoro Jr
Alan F Havican
Kenneth T Kemp

Anthony R Policastro

Jazon M Kolodzigj
Carl J Montagano
Samuel J Blinstrubas

Thomas P Gionet
Robert A Hiscox

Nazih G Noujaim

Roxann D Vaillancourt

Larry Fitzgerald

Nov 5 2013 11:46pm

Republican

Petitionting Candidate

Republican

Petitioning Candidate

Republican

Fetitioning Candidate

Republican
Republican
Democratic

Democratic

Republican
Fepublican
Democratic

Petitioning Candidaie

Republican
Democratic
Democratic

Petitioning Candidate

Republican

Republican

Republican

Demaocratic

2186

392

2132

406

2289

312

1833
1954
626

847

2026
1883
772

299

1860
927
1109

275
2285

2246

1621

1029

PO02/003



ov 52003 11:4Tom— POD3/O03

ED-606 [Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Return, Municipal

Part I1 - Write-In Votes for REGISTERED Write-in Candidates Only

ED-006 [Rev. 10/07, s\Mforms\ED-600"5]--Head Mod, Return, Municipal

1. Entire Municipality:
(Town, Borough, City)

2. Political
Subdivision
if applicable
{(¢.g., Council
District, Ward, ete.).

89-1

Part TV - Official Check List Report

A.

Total number of names

on official check list

(include only the active

registry list and names

restored o it on election day):
6224

Total number of names

on official check list

(include only the active
registry list and names
restored to it on election day):

30

Total number of names
checled as having voted,
by machine and by absentee
ballot and EDR (as counted on
official check list):

2872

Total number of names
checked as having voted,

by machine and by absentee
ballol and EDR(as counted on
official check list):

1433

89-2

3129

1439

T hereby certify that the foregoing are the returns of the municipal ¢lection in the above-named municipality, legally
warned and held on November 5, 2013,

SIGN HERE: X 5%?'4/&%} Ve xLweyen) Nov, 5,20/ 3
Date

Llizabett V. Guevin

printed name

X _Head Moderator

[-check one-] L] Moderator

Head Moderator's/ Mederator's Telephone Wumbers:

(203) 758-3661 SAME
( Home ) ( Work )




