State of Connecticut Office of the Secretary of the State Legislation & Elections Administration Division

PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION (C.G.S. §9-314(b))

ONE SET of return forms is enclosed. After all entries have been completed and proofread and any corrections made, the complete set of returns should be photocopied and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator, or moderator in municipalities with only a single voting district, at each place indicated and deliver one set of such returns either (1) by fax to the Secretary of the State by 12:00 midnight on Election Day at 1-866-392-4023 and then deliver such return to the Secretary of the State, not later than the third day after the election, or (2) by hand delivery to the Secretary of the State, Legislation & Elections Administration Division, 30 Trinity Street, P.O. Box 150470, Hartford, CT 06115-0470 not later than 6:00 p.m. of the day after the election, or to the State Police not later than 4:00 p.m. of the day after the election and to deliver the other set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if necessary.

City
Town of **PROSPECT**Borough

Date of Election: NOVEMEBR 5, 2013

Part I - Candidates on Ballot

Part I - Candidates on Ballot								
Office Designation (from ballot label, including political subdivision, if applicablee.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)	<u>Candidate</u> (from ballot label)	<u>Party</u> (from ballot label)	Number of Votes Received (including write-in votes specified below)*					
Mayor	Robert J Chatfield	Republican	2293					
	Louis J Booth	Democratic	354					
	Louis J Mirabelle	Petitioning Candidate	182					
Town Council	Stanley Pilat	Republican	1624					
	Thomas J Galvin	Republican	1736					
	Douglas B Merriman	Republican	1794					
	Alexander A DeLelle	Republican	1416					
	Jeffery B Slapikas	Republican	1673					
	Theresa Cocchiola –Graveline	Democratic	998					
	Eileen Cranney	Democratic	726					
	Carl L Graveline	Democratic	732					
	Patricia Sullivn Geary	Democratic	1007					
	Carla M Perugini-Erickson	Democratic	948					
	Carole J Codiani	Petitioning Candidate	123					
	Jeffery LaMontagne	Petitioning Candidate	182					
	Michael R Scaviola	Petitioning Candidate	263					
	Dominick J Mirabelle	Petitioning Candidate	250					
	1	1	I ,					

	11:46pm P002/003			
Town Clerk	M Carrie Anderson	Republican	2186	
	Kimberly C Genova	Petitioning Candidate	392	
Town Treasurer	David R Young	Republican	2132	
	Martin J DeFazio Jr	Petitioning Candidate	406 .	
Tax Collector	Diane M Lauber	Republican	2289	
	Jennie E Gionet	Petitioning Candidate	312	
Board Of Assessment Appeals	Stephanie A Lusus	Republican	1838	
	Marie J Kluge	Republican	1954	
	Louis J Kugell	Democratic	626	
	Peter E Blinstrubas	Democratic	847	
Planning and Zoning Commission	David C Santoro Jr	Republican	2026	
	Alan F Havican	Republican	1883	
	Kenneth J Kemp	Democratic	772	
	Anthony R Policastro	Petitioning Candidate	299	
Zoning Board of Appeals	Jason M Kolodziej	Republican	1860	
	Carl J Montagano	Democratic	927	
	Samuel J Blinstrubas	Democratic	1109	
	Thomas P Gionet	Petitioning Candidate	275	
Regional Board of Education (4 years)	Robert A Hiscox	Republican	2285	
(4 yours)	Nazih G Noujaim	Republican	2246	
Regional Board of Education (to fill a vacancy)	Roxann D Vaillancourt	Republican	1621	
(to the a vacancy)	Larry Fitzgerald	Democratic	1029	

^{*}Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.

Part II - Write-In Votes for REGISTERED Write-in Candidates Only

ED-606 [Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Return, Municipal

Part IV - Official Check List Report

1.	Entire Municipality: (Town, Borough, City)	A.	Total number of names on official check list (include only the active registry list and names restored to it on election day): 6220	В. —	Total number of names checked as having voted, by machine and by absentee ballot and EDR (as counted on official check list): 2872
2.	Political Subdivision if applicable (e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.):	A.	Total number of names on official check list (include only the active registry list and names restored to it on election day):	В.	Total number of names checked as having voted, by machine and by absentee ballot and EDR(as counted on official check list):
_	89-1		3091		1433
_	89-2		3129		1439
war	ned and held on November 5, 2 IN HERE: X Chizabeth Elizabeth	<u>013.</u>	ns of the municipal election in the		named municipality, legally 7.20/3 Date
	$\underline{\mathbf{X}}$ Head Mode	rator	[-check one-]		Moderator
	H	lead Moder	ator's/ Moderator's Telephone Nu	mbers:	
	(203) 75	8-3661		SAME	
	,	(Home		Work)	